

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI**

**Cr. Revision No.750 of 2017**

**And**

**Cr. Revision No.813 of 2017, Cr. Revision No.836 of 2017,  
Cr. Revision No.852 of 2017, Cr. Revision No.903 of 2017,  
Cr. Revision No.700 of 2017, Cr. Revision No.623 of 2017  
Cr. Revision No.567 of 2017, Cr. Revision No.731 of 2017.**

-----

**Coram: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Pradeep Kumar Srivastava**

**Dated- 17<sup>th</sup> March, 2026**

Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be taken up today.

2. List these matters after two weeks.

**(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)**

17.03.2026  
Rahul  
Uploaded on 20/03/2026